
Enroll in Western's new Rewards Program and earn points that you can use towards club
services and products each month!

For every 100 points you earn, get $5 in rewards on your account.

Sign up for membership
Renew your membership

Refer a new member
Initial Fitness Consultation

Annual Fitness Consultation
Personal Training - 12-Week Package
Personal Training - 24-Week Package
Personal Training - 36-Week Package
Personal Training - 48-Week Package

Cryotherapy - 5-Pack
Cryotherapy - 10-Pack

Cryotherapy - Monthly Unlmimited
Massage

Spa Service
Waxing Service

Cardio Tennis
Tennis Drill
Tennis 101
Tennis 201
Tennis 301

Tennis - Private Lesson
Participate in Tennis Leagues (per semester)

Tennis U Program (varies depending on season)
TRX 6-Week Session

TRX Drop-In
Rowing Class Drop-in
Rowing Class 5-Pack

Rowing Class 10-Pack
Rowing Class 20-Pack

Single Small Group Training
Small Group Training Program

500
500
300
100
250
500
1000
1500
2000
100
200
300
75
75
50
20
20
100
100
100
75
100
250-500
50
10
10
100
150
200
50
200

*Members will not be
eligible for rewards if

there is an outstanding
balance on their account.

*Rewards points are only
valid while members

have a currently active
membership.

*Members cannot earn
more  than $150 worth
of points each month.
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